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E1E+E28 FRERSMH
5 = Ml E FHIAN B %E H %
191-200 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
181-190 2 2 0.06% 0.06%
171-180 24 26 0.69% 0.75%
161-170 86 112 2.47% 3.22%
151-160 193 305 5.55% 8.77%
141-150 324 629 9.31%|  18.08%
131-140 368 997 10.58%| 28.66%
121-130 494 1491 14.20%  42.86%
111-120 541 2032| 15.55%| 58.41%
101-110 497 2529  14.29%|  72.69%
91-100 468 2097| 13.45%|  86.15%
81-90 311 3308 8.94%  95.08%
71-80 134 3442 3.85%|  98.94%
61-70 30 3472 0.86%  99.80%
51-60 7 3479 0.20%| 100.00%
41-50 0 3479 0.00%| 100.00%
31-40 0 3479 0.00%| 100.00%
21-30 0 3479 0.00%| 100.00%
11-20 0 3479 0.00%| 100.00%
0-10 0 3479 0.00%| 100.00%
A 3479
ENs 116.934
EBERE 23.314




FE1E+E2H+E3E SREHS T
F BIAN BIE BGHIAH %E G %
231-240 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
221-230 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
211-220 1 1 0.03% 0.03%
201-210 19 20 0.58% 0.61%
191-200 40 60 1.22% 1.83%
181-190 121 181 3.68% 5.51%
171-180 187 368 569%  11.20%
161-170 237 605 7.21%  18.41%
151-160 346 951 10.53%| 28.93%
141-150 383 1334 11.65%] 40.58%
131-140 467 1801 14.21%| 54.79%
121-130 437 2238 13.29%| 68.09%
111-120 418 2656] 12.72%| 80.80%
101-110 328 29084 9.98% 90.78%
91-100 214 3198 6.51% 97.29%
81-90 68 3266 2.07%  99.36%
71-80 18 3284 0.55%| 99.91%
61-70 3 3287 0.09%| 100.00%
51-60 0 3287 0.00%| 100.00%
41-50 0 3287 0.00%| 100.00%
31-40 0 3287 0.00%| 100.00%
21-30 0 3287 0.00%| 100.00%
11-20 0 3287 0.00%| 100.00%
0-10 0 3287 0.00%| 100.00%
A B 3287
Es 135.28
EBERE 26.465




FE1E+FE28+F45 SaEHSH
H Bl AN #HIE FHIA#H %E G %
231-240 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
221-230 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
211-220 2 2 0.07% 0.07%
201-210 14 16 0.48% 0.55%
191-200 59 75 2.01% 2.56%
181-190 134 209 4.57% 7.14%
171-180 207 416 7.07%  14.20%
161-170 270 686 9.22%|  23.42%
151-160 321 1007] 10.96%| 34.38%
141-150 396 1403]  13.52%|  47.90%
131-140 407 1810] 13.90%| 61.80%
121-130 366 2176| 12.50%| 74.29%
111-120 334 2510]  11.40%| 85.69%
101-110 252 2762 8.60%  94.30%
91-100 109 2871 3.72%|  98.02%
81-90 44 2915 1.50%|  99.52%
71-80 13 2928 0.44%|  99.97%
61-70 1 2929 0.03%| 100.00%
51-60 0 2929 0.00%| 100.00%
41-50 0 2929 0.00%| 100.00%
31-40 0 2929 0.00%| 100.00%
21-30 0 2929 0.00%| 100.00%
11-20 0 2929 0.00%| 100.00%
0-10 0 2929 0.00%| 100.00%
A B 2929
EHs 139.855
EBERE 26.269
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F BIAN BIE BGHIAH %E G %
271-280 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
261-270 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
251-260 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
241-250 1 1 0.03% 0.03%
231-240 9 10 0.31% 0.34%
221-230 37 47 1.26% 1.61%
211-220 74 121 2.53% 4.14%
201-210 141 262 4.82% 8.96%
191-200 179 441 6.12% 15.08%
181-190 235 676 8.03% 23.11%
171-180 280 956 957% 32.68%
161-170 342 1298 11.69%| 44.38%
151-160 392 1690 13.40%] 57.78%
141-150 338 2028 11.56%| 69.33%
131-140 329 2357] 11.25%| 80.58%
121-130 276 2633 9.44%|  90.02%
111-120 175 2808 5.98%  96.00%
101-110 74 2882 253% 98.53%
91-100 37 2919 1.26%|  99.79%
81-90 5 2924 0.17%| 99.97%
71-80 1 2925 0.03%| 100.00%
61-70 0 2925 0.00%| 100.00%
51-60 0 2925 0.00%| 100.00%
41-50 0 2925 0.00%| 100.00%
31-40 0 2925 0.00%| 100.00%
21-30 0 2925 0.00%| 100.00%
11-20 0 2925 0.00%| 100.00%
0-10 0 2925 0.00%| 100.00%
N 2925
E s 157.644
EERE 29.279




